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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 9,4

MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 15,4 5 39
-

2 DAURES Jean-Christophe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 9,2

LE ROY Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,4 4 38
-

3 PABION Andy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 8,9

LAMOME Alain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,8 5 37
-

4 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,5

COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,8 8 34
-

5 DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,0

BLANCHARD Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,5 10 31
-

6 ROLLAND Michel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,2

BOUCAUD Sylvain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 29,8 12 31
-

7 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 14,6

CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 19,8 8 31
-

8 LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 9,8

VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,1 6 31
-

9 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,8

TOURNIER Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,4 7 28
-

10 DUCHAMP Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,5

CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,2 10 28
-

11 ROUX Remy BEAUNE FRA 18,3

GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 19,8 9 28
-

12 CORNET Jean-Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,7

GUERIN Maryse BEAUJOLAIS FRA 32,5 11 25
-

13 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 16,1

GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 27,0 10 25
-

14 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,2

KALIS Gisèle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,5 9 24
-

15 LE BOURBOUACH Pierre BEAUNE FRA 21,4

GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 23,0 11 24
-
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16 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,2

MAGARIAN Francoise BEAUJOLAIS FRA 33,0 13 24
-

17 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 20,6

COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 28,0 11 24
-

18 MOSSE Jean-Philippe BEAUNE FRA 15,8

ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 21,1 9 23
-

19 LEGROUX Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,9

GERANTON Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 32,3 13 23
-

20 MESEGUER Simon BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0

MESEGUER Annick BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,5 12 23
-

21 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 20,8

FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,5 11 22
-

22 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 25,6

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 31,6 14 22
-

23 MONNE Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,1

CARPANO Marie-Noëlle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,6 9 21
-

24 FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,3

TRACLET Allain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,4 14 21
-

25 CHOLLET Marie-France BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,6

CLOCHER Daniel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,4 11 21
-

26 PROTON Gilles BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,2

LAMBERT Odile BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 11 21
-

27 ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,9

ROUX Marie-Noël BEAUNE FRA 23,8 11 20
-

28 DUTOUR Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,0

THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 39 15 18
-

29 PASTEUR Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,7

MARASCHINI Georges BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,7 12 18
-

30 PINGET Colette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,5

CLAVEAU Henry BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,7 12 18
-

31 ROBERT Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,3

ROBERT Monique BEAUJOLAIS FRA 41 14 17
-

32 NEWMAN Henry BOURGOGNE-F-COMTE FRA 15,7

TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0 9 16
-

33 BOTTE Marie Thér BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0

SCHUMACHER Suzanne BEAUJOLAIS FRA 46 13 13
-

34 GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 33,0

FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 33,5 17 13
-

35 LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 33,4

DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 42 18 12
-
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36 SCHNEIDER Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0

JACQUOT Renee BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,8 9 12
-

37 TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 45

DUCHESNE Solange BEAUNE FRA 47 19 12
-

38 VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 41

GAUTREAU Joel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 46 19 11
-

39 GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 30,5

ELLA Martin BEAUNE FRA 51 16 10
-

40 CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49

BREUILLOT Alain BEAUNE FRA 54 19 7
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 9,4

MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 15,4 5 44
-

2 ROLLAND Michel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,2

BOUCAUD Sylvain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 29,8 12 43
-

3 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,5

COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,8 8 42
-

4 PABION Andy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 8,9

LAMOME Alain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,8 5 42
-

5 DAURES Jean-Christophe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 9,2

LE ROY Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,4 4 42
-

6 DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,0

BLANCHARD Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 19,5 10 41
-

7 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 14,6

CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 19,8 8 39
-

8 DUCHAMP Paul BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,5

CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,2 10 38
-

9 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,2

MAGARIAN Francoise BEAUJOLAIS FRA 33,0 13 37
-

10 LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 9,8

VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,1 6 37
-

11 ROUX Remy BEAUNE FRA 18,3

GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 19,8 9 37
-

12 CORNET Jean-Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,7

GUERIN Maryse BEAUJOLAIS FRA 32,5 11 36
-

13 LEGROUX Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,9

GERANTON Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 32,3 13 36
-

14 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 25,6

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 31,6 14 36
-

15 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 14,8

TOURNIER Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,4 7 35
-
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16 LE BOURBOUACH Pierre BEAUNE FRA 21,4

GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 23,0 11 35
-

17 FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,3

TRACLET Allain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,4 14 35
-

18 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 16,1

GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 27,0 10 35
-

19 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 20,6

COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 28,0 11 35
-

20 MESEGUER Simon BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0

MESEGUER Annick BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,5 12 35
-

21 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,2

KALIS Gisèle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,5 9 33
-

22 DUTOUR Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,0

THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 39 15 33
-

23 CHOLLET Marie-France BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,6

CLOCHER Daniel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,4 11 32
-

24 BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 20,8

FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,5 11 32
-

25 MOSSE Jean-Philippe BEAUNE FRA 15,8

ABADIE Nathalie BEAUNE FRA 21,1 9 31
-

26 PROTON Gilles BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,2

LAMBERT Odile BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 11 31
-

27 ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,9

ROUX Marie-Noël BEAUNE FRA 23,8 11 31
-

28 ROBERT Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,3

ROBERT Monique BEAUJOLAIS FRA 41 14 31
-

29 MONNE Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,1

CARPANO Marie-Noëlle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,6 9 30
-

30 GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 33,0

FRANCK Bruno BEAUNE FRA 33,5 17 30
-

31 PASTEUR Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,7

MARASCHINI Georges BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,7 12 30
-

32 PINGET Colette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,5

CLAVEAU Henry BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,7 12 30
-

33 VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 41

GAUTREAU Joel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 46 19 28
-

34 TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 45

DUCHESNE Solange BEAUNE FRA 47 19 27
-

35 LAGARRIGUE Monique BEAUNE FRA 33,4

DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 42 18 27
-
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36 BOTTE Marie Thér BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,0

SCHUMACHER Suzanne BEAUJOLAIS FRA 46 13 26
-

37 NEWMAN Henry BOURGOGNE-F-COMTE FRA 15,7

TRITTER Michel BEAUNE FRA 28,0 9 24
-

38 GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 30,5

ELLA Martin BEAUNE FRA 51 16 24
-

39 CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49

BREUILLOT Alain BEAUNE FRA 54 19 23
-

40 SCHNEIDER Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0

JACQUOT Renee BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,8 9 21
-


